NEMA 6P
JUNCTION BOX  SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
• Submersible up to 15 ft / 5 m
• Manufactured from 14 gauge Type
316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel
• Seams continuously welded and
dressed

D Mount
Height: in
(mm)
E Mount
Width: in
(mm)
BACK PLATE
PART NUMBER
 Height:
in (mm)
Width:
in (mm)
Gauge Weight
(lbs)
JSMI181810 18 (457.2) 18 (457.2) 10 (254) 16 (406.4) 16 (406.4) ASPI1616 16 (406.4) 16 (406.4) 14 25
JSMI161606 16 (406.4) 16 (406.4) 06 (152.4) 14 (355.6) 14 (355.6) ASPI1414 14 (355.6) 14 (355.6) 14 20
JSMI161406 16 (406.4) 14 (355.6) 06 (152.4) 14 (355.6) 12 (304.8) ASPI1412 14 (355.6) 12 (304.8) 14 19
JSMI141405 14 (355.6) 14 (355.6) 05 (127) 12 (304.8) 12 (304.8) ASPI1212 12 (304.8) 12 (304.8) 14 18
JSMI121204 12 (304.8) 12 (304.8) 04 (101.6) 10 (254) 10 (254) ASPI1010 10 (254) 10 (254) 14 15
JSMI121004 12 (304.8) 10 (254) 04 (101.6) 10 (254) 08 (203.2) ASPI1008 10 (254) 08 (203.2) 14 14
JSMI101004 10 (254) 10 (254) 04 (101.6) 10 (254) 08 (203.2) ASPI0808 08 (203.2) 08 (203.2) 14 13
JSMI100804 10 (254) 08 (203.2) 04 (101.6) 08 (203.2) 06 (152.4) ASPI0806 08 (203,2) 06 (152.4) 14 12
JSMI080804 08 (203.2) 08 (203.2) 04 (101.6) 08 (203.2) 06 (152.4) ASPI0606 06 (152.4) 06 (152.4) 14 11
JSMI080604 08 (203.2) 06 (152.4) 04 (101.6) 06 (152.4) 04 (101.6) ASPI0604 06 (152.4) 04 (101.6) 14 10
JSMI060604 06 (152.4) 06 (152.4) 04 (101.6) 04 (101.6) 04 (101.6) ASPI0404 04 (101.6) 04 (101.6) 14 9